SL.NO

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF AUGUST-2018 (8™ TERM)

TIME:12.00 pm t01.00 pm

[ DATE DAY TOPIC

TEACHERS
1 3/8/2018 Friday Scabies Dr.N.Badrinath
2 10{8/?318 Friday Basic Lesions of Dermatology Dr.Nagaraja
3 17/8/2018 | Friday Pyoderma Dr. Sachin Shetty
4 24/8/2018 Friday Common Fungal Infection Dr.Shweta. P
5 31/8/2018 | Friday Structure of Skin Dr.Prafulla.G.K
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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG CLINICAL POSTING AUGUST - 2018 ( 6™ & 8 th TERM)

TIME:9.00 am t012.00 pm

SL.NO | DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
1 1/08/2018 | Wednesday Epidermis Dr.N.Badrinath
2 2/08/2018 Thursday Tinea Corporis Dr.Prafulla.G.K.
3 3}653/2018 Friday Primary Lesions Dr.Shweta.P
4 | 4/08/2018 | Saturday Scabies Dr.Sandeep.K.Alva
5 6/08/2018 Monday Acne Vulgaris Dr.Belliappa
6 7/08/2018 Tuesday Alopecia Areata Dr.Nagaraj
7 8/08/2018 Wednesday Lichen Planus Dr.Sandeep.K.Alva
8 9/08/2018 Thursday Chronic Urticaria Dr.Mallikarjun
9 10/08/2018 Frida\} Tinea Versicolor Dr.Belliappa
10 11/08/2018 Saturday Psoriasis Vulgaris Dr.Sachin Shetty
11 | 13/08/2018 | Monday Leprosy Dr.Prafulla.G.K.
12 14/08/2018 | Tuesday | Bacterial Infection Dr.Nagaraj
13 16/08/2018 | Thursday Acute Urticaria Dr.Mallikarjun
14 17/08/2018 Friday Varicella Dr.Shweta.P
15 18/08/2018 | Saturday Bullous Pemphigoid Dr.N.Badrinath




16 20/08/2_018 Monday Icthyosis Dr.Nagaraj

17 21/08/2018 | Tuesday Verruca Vulgaris Dr.Mallikarjun

18 23/08/2018 | Thursday Folliculitis Dr.Sachin Shetty

19 24/08/2018 Friday Tinea Cruris Dr.Mallikarjun

20 25/08/2018 Saturday Nail Dr.Prafulla.G.K.
21 | 27/08/2018 | Monday —_Pﬁmary Lesions Dr.Sandeep.K.Alva

22 28/08/2018 | Tuesday Popular Urticaria Dr.Nagaraj

23 | 29/08/2018 | Wednesday Viral Infection Dr.Shweta.P

24 30/08/2018 | Thursday Scabies Dr.N.Badrinath

25 31/08/2018 Friday Pediculosis Dr.Mallikarjun
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